

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 309 871 336"><u>BA1 No. 1165 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 342 1139 385"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 436 1509 728" style="list-style-type: none">1. Mr. Aditya Pratap Singh, learned counsel for the applicant.2. Mr. Himanshu Sain, learned Brief Holder for the State.3. Learned State Counsel prays for and is granted further one week's time to file counter affidavit.4. List on 18.08.2025. <p data-bbox="1114 817 1485 898" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 07.08.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 904 687 931">SKS</p>

--	--	--	--